StagingBoards201803.pub          or:20180223     lam:20180223 1
Industrial Staging Boards kitemarked BS2037 Class 1
All prices, details and specifications are subject to change without notice and are those ruling at date of order. E&OE.
See our excellent website at
for prices of these and our huge range
of ladders, steps, podium steps
and scaffold towers
UNITS 2 & 10     CHANCEL CLOSE TRADING ESTATE
EASTERN AVENUE    GLOUCESTER     GL4 3SN
FAX : 01452  505580
TEL: 01452  520144
 Industrial Staging Boards   -   kitemarked BS2037 Class 1 SWL 270kg
Code Length Width Weight  Code Length Width Weight
  450mm / 18” Wide     600mm / 24” Wide
VPRO24 2.4m / 8’ 0” 450mm / 18” 13kg  VPROEX24 2.4m / 8’ 0” 600mm / 24” 17kg
VPRO30 3.0m / 10’ 0” 450mm / 18” 15kg  VPROEX30 3.0m / 10’ 0” 600mm / 24” 21kg
VPRO36 3.6m / 12’ 0” 450mm / 18” 20kg  VPROEX36 3.6m / 12’ 0” 600mm / 24” 26kg
VPRO42 4.2m / 14’ 0” 450mm / 18” 22kg  VPROEX42 4.2m / 14’ 0” 600mm / 24” 30kg
VPRO48 4.8m / 16’ 0” 450mm / 18” 24kg  VPROEX48 4.8m / 16’ 0” 600mm / 24” 32kg
VPRO54 5.4m / 18’ 0” 450mm / 18” 33kg  VPROEX54 5.4m / 18’ 0” 600mm / 24” 45kg
VPRO60 6.0m / 20’ 0” 450mm / 18” 36kg  VPROEX60 6.0m / 20’ 0” 600mm / 24” 49kg
VPRO66 6.6m / 22’ 0” 450mm / 18” 44kg  VPROEX66 6.6m / 22’ 0” 600mm / 24” 59kg
VPRO72 7.2m / 24’ 0” 450mm / 18” 47kg  VPROEX72 7.2m / 24’ 0” 600mm / 24” 63kg
Sizes up to 4.8m normally in stock for Next-Day Delivery UK mainland
Longer sizes normally made-to-order and delivered 7  -  14 days
 Kitemarked BS2037 Class 1
Industrial Duty - max safe load
270kg when evenly distributed
(equivalent to 3 workers & their
hand tools).
 Non-slip "Wisa" decking and box-
section alloy side stiles.
 Designed to support a
maximum DISTRIBUTED load
270kg equivalent to three
workers and their hand tools.
 Support only required at each
end - intermediate support in
the centre is not required.
 Handrails, toeboards and
support brackets available -
please enquire.
 Note: DIY users should be aware
that any of these Staging Boards
weighing over 30kg - 35kg are
too heavy for use by one person
alone and will normally require
two people to carry and
manoeuvre them. This will be
particularly noticeable when
positioning stagings to span
between scaffold towers.
450mm / 18”
600mm / 24”
Underside showing
rubber strips fitted at
stile ends to prevent
slipping in use